Edition 05/2021. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at  www.feinmetall.com
F760
Threaded Probe 138 mil
Twist Proof with
Continuous Plunger
Spring Force (cN ±20%)
Version Preload Nominal
L 50 150

Version: S = Short version, L =Long version,
PT = Twist proof insulated cap
Receptacle: Order code according drawing
Order code Number Ø A  B C H L Version Screw-in tool
F76081B0002G300L 81 1,50 0,60 6,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76081B0001G150S 81 2,00 0,80 4,15 10,30 39,80 S FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76081B0001G300S 81 2,00 0,80 4,15 10,30 39,80 S FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76084B0003G300S 84 2,30 0,80 3,00 10,30 39,80 S FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76084B0003G300L 84 2,30 0,80 3,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76084B0003G300L 84 2,30 0,80 3,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76084B0002G150L 84 2,50 0,80 4,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76084B0002G300L 84 2,50 0,80 4,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76084B0001G300L 84 2,80 0,50 6,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S1; FWZ760T1
F76084B0004G150L 84 5,00 1,00 4,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S2; FWZ760T2
F76084B0004G300L 84 5,00 1,00 4,00 13,00 42,50 L FWZ760S2; FWZ760T2
Centers (mm/mil) 3,50 / 138
Current 10,0 A
R typ 30 mOhm
Temperature -45°C...+100°C